Private Home Care Services

Schedule of Fees 2025-26

Effective 1 August 2025

SACAL PRIVATE HOME CARE SERVICES

CARE & LIFESTYLE

StAGNES @2

Includes cleaning and household tasks, personal care, shopping, transport to appointments,
light gardening, in-home respite and more, provided by our local, compassionate care workers.

SACAL Care Staff

Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM
Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM
Saturday

Sunday

Public Holiday

SACAL Enrolled Nurse

Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM
Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM
Saturday

Sunday

Public Holiday

SACAL Registered Nurse

Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM
Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM
Saturday

Sunday

Public Holiday

Other Fees and Charges

Booking fee

Cancellation fee
Emergency event
Pastoral care

In-service kilometres (km)

Travel to client (>20km from Port Macquarie operational centre)

*Maximum charge $70 per month

Half Hourly Rate

$62.00
$64.00
$94.00
$106.00
$116.00

Half Hourly Rate

$67.00
$71.00
$107.00
$122.00
$131.00

Half Hourly Rate

$106.00
$110.00
$158.00
$175.00
$184.00

Hourly Rate

$89.00
$92.00
$135.00
$151.00
$166.00

Hourly Rate

$97.00

$102.00
$154.00
$174.00
$188.00

Hourly Rate

$152.00
$159.00
$226.00
$251.00
$268.00

Rate

$7.00 per booking*
$7.00 per cancellation*
Regular charges apply
No charge

$1.52 per km

$1.52 per km

T:(02)55253600 | E:enquiries.sacal@stagnesparish.org.au | W: www.sacal.org.au

Donnelly House, 150-152 Horton Street (PO Box 1736), Port Macquarie NSW 2444
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Private Home Care Services StAGNES’ @3
Schedule of Fees 2025-26

CARE & LIFESTYLE V5=
Effective 1 August 2025

ST AGNES’ CARE & LIFESTYLE SPECIALIST SERVICES

Our team of physiotherapists, occupational therapists and clinicians can provide expert care at
home or at our Health and Wellness Centre at Emmaus Village to help you stay active and
independent.

Our physiotherapy services include falls prevention, balance training and pain management to
support your mobility and quality of life.

Physiotherapy Services Length Rate
Initial assessment and consultation 1 hour $170.00
In-home session 1 hour $170.00
In-clinic session 1 hour $135.00
Group session (min. 5 participants) 1 hour $35.00

Our occupational therapy services support your independence at home through tailored strategies
and equipment (shower rails, wakers etc.) that enhance mobility, safety, and everyday living.

Occupational Therapy Services Length Rate

Initial assessment and consultation 3 hours $510.00
In-home session 1 hour $170.00
In-clinic session 1 hour $135.00
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