Private Home Care Services Schedule of Fees 2025-26



Effective 1 August 2025

SACAL PRIVATE HOME CARE SERVICES

Includes cleaning and household tasks, personal care, shopping, transport to appointments, light gardening, in-home respite and more, provided by our local, compassionate care workers.

SACAL Care Staff	Half Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate
Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM	\$62.00	\$89.00
Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM	\$64.00	\$92.00
Saturday	\$94.00	\$135.00
Sunday	\$106.00	\$151.00
Public Holiday	\$116.00	\$166.00
SACAL Enrolled Nurse	Half Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate
Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM	\$67.00	\$97.00
Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM	\$71.00	\$102.00
Saturday	\$107.00	\$154.00
Sunday	\$122.00	\$174.00
Public Holiday	\$131.00	\$188.00
5.50. 5		
SACAL Registered Nurse	Half Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate
Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM	\$106.00	\$152.00
	<u> </u>	
Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM	\$106.00	\$152.00
Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM	\$106.00 \$110.00	\$152.00 \$159.00
Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM Saturday	\$106.00 \$110.00 \$158.00	\$152.00 \$159.00 \$226.00
Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM Saturday Sunday	\$106.00 \$110.00 \$158.00 \$175.00	\$152.00 \$159.00 \$226.00 \$251.00
Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM Saturday Sunday Public Holiday	\$106.00 \$110.00 \$158.00 \$175.00	\$152.00 \$159.00 \$226.00 \$251.00 \$268.00
Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM Saturday Sunday Public Holiday Other Fees and Charges	\$106.00 \$110.00 \$158.00 \$175.00	\$152.00 \$159.00 \$226.00 \$251.00 \$268.00
Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM Saturday Sunday Public Holiday Other Fees and Charges Booking fee	\$106.00 \$110.00 \$158.00 \$175.00	\$152.00 \$159.00 \$226.00 \$251.00 \$268.00 Rate \$7.00 per booking*
Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM Saturday Sunday Public Holiday Other Fees and Charges Booking fee Cancellation fee	\$106.00 \$110.00 \$158.00 \$175.00	\$152.00 \$159.00 \$226.00 \$251.00 \$268.00 Rate \$7.00 per booking* \$7.00 per cancellation*
Weekday Monday to Friday 6AM-6PM Weeknight Monday to Friday after 6PM Saturday Sunday Public Holiday Other Fees and Charges Booking fee Cancellation fee Emergency event	\$106.00 \$110.00 \$158.00 \$175.00	\$152.00 \$159.00 \$226.00 \$251.00 \$268.00 Rate \$7.00 per booking* \$7.00 per cancellation* Regular charges apply

^{*}Maximum charge \$70 per month

Private Home Care Services Schedule of Fees 2025-26



Effective 1 August 2025

ST AGNES' CARE & LIFESTYLE SPECIALIST SERVICES

Our team of physiotherapists, occupational therapists and clinicians can provide expert care at home or at our Health and Wellness Centre at Emmaus Village to help you stay active and independent.

Our physiotherapy services include falls prevention, balance training and pain management to support your mobility and quality of life.

Physiotherapy Services	Length	Rate
Initial assessment and consultation	1 hour	\$170.00
In-home session	1 hour	\$170.00
In-clinic session	1 hour	\$135.00
Group session (min. 5 participants)	1 hour	\$35.00

Our occupational therapy services support your independence at home through tailored strategies and equipment (shower rails, wakers etc.) that enhance mobility, safety, and everyday living.

Occupational Therapy Services	Length	Rate	
Initial assessment and consultation	3 hours	\$510.00	
In-home session	1 hour	\$170.00	
In-clinic session	1 hour	\$135.00	